Evaluation Day @ Bellefonte HS - Clinic @ 10am and Show @ 3pm

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

1/31/2015

Mifflin County HS

33.2 @
70 €D
64 €D

34.6
71 €D

68 €D
67.8

0.0

67.8

1st



Evaluation Day @ Bellefonte HS - Clinic @ 10am and Show @ 3pm

DES-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC
ME

OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SIP

1/31/2015

Southern Tioga HS

9.2 @
47.0 €D
45.0 €D

24.95 @
68.0 €D
59.0 €D

25.2
64.0 €D
62.0 €D

59.35
0.0
59.35

qst



Evaluation Day @ Bellefonte HS - Clinic @ 10am and Show @ 3pm

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

1/31/2015

qst

Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: SAT
Central Mountain MS Tyrone HS
13.01 13.81 @
67 €D 71 €D
64 €D 68 €
12.34 @© 11.34 @©
63 €D 58 €
61 €D 56 €
11.8 11.1
60 € 58 €
58 € 53 €D
11.6 @ 296
61 €D 53 €D
55 €D 46 €
12.6 @ 10.9 @®
65 €D 56 €
61 € 53 €D
61.35 57.05
0.0 0.0
61.35 57.05

yst



Evaluation Day @ Bellefonte HS - Clinic @ 10am and Show @ 3pm

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SOT

Twirlers: 10T

1/31/2015

Bald Eagle Area HS

14.4 €D
73 €D
71 €D

14.2 €
73 €D
69 €D

11.5 @@
58 €D
57 €D

9.1
48 €D
43 €D

9.4 €@
50 €D
44 €D

58.6
0.0

58.6
2nd

Central Mountain HS

13.3 €
69 €D
64 €D

11.2 €
57 €D
55 €D

10 €
52 €D
48 €D

9.2 €D
50 €
42 €D

10 €D
54 €D
46 €D

93.7
0.0

53.7
3rd

Bellefonte Area HS

14.8 @
76 €D
72 €D

13.1 €D
67 €D
64 €D

11.4 €D
59 €D
55 €D

9.4 @
49 €D
45 €

10.7 @
56 €
51 €D

99.4
0.0
99.4

1t

Penn State Elegance

15.1
77 €
74 €D

13.6 @
69 €D
67 €D

12.1 €@
63 €D
58 €D

11.8 @
61 €D
57 €D

12.8 @
66 €D
62 €D

65.4
0.0
65.4

qst



Evaluation Day @ Bellefonte HS - Clinic @ 10am and Show @ 3pm

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SND

Dance: SAD

1/31/2015

Bellefonte Area HS

24.96 @
65 €D
61 €D

11.3 @
58 €D
55 €2

11.2 €@
58 €D
54 €D

11.4 @
59 €D
55 €D

58.86
0.0
58.86
1st

Central Mountain HS

24.56 @
64 €D
60 €D

10 €
53 €
47 €

14.1 @
73 €D
68 €D

12.5 @
65 €D
60 €D

61.16
0.0
61.16

1st



Evaluation Day @ Bellefonte HS - Clinic @ 10am and Show @ 3pm

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SOD

1/31/2015

St Marys HS

27.6 @
71 €D
67 €D

11.5 @
64 €D
51 €D

10.9 @
56 €
53 €D

12.3 @@
63 €D
60 €D

62.3
0.0
62.3

1st



Evaluation Day @ Bellefonte HS - Clinic @ 10am and Show @ 3pm 113172015

Guard: SMG Guard: SNG

Mifflin County MS Mifflin County HS Bellefonte Area HS
EQ70-130 12.74 @ 13.48 €@ 13.08 €D
VOC 65 € 70 € 68 €D
EXC 63 €O 66 €D 64 €D
MV70-130 10.08 11.81 € 8.81 e
VOC 53 €® 61 €D 46 €D
EXC 49 €D 58 €D 43 €D
DES 10/10 10.4 @® 10.7 @ 9.7 €
COMP 54 €D 56 € 52 €XD
EXC 50 €D 51 €D 45 €D
GE 10/10 10.5 @ 12.3 @ 11.8 €D
REP 55 €D 64 €0 62 €D
PERF 50 €B 59 €B 56 €2
GE 10/10 9.6 @ 10.5 @ 9.9 €D
REP 50 €D 55 € 52 €XD
PERF 46 €D 50 € 47 €D
Sub-Total 53.32 58.79 53.29
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 53.32 58.79 53.29

Placement 1st 1st 2nd



Evaluation Day @ Bellefonte HS - Clinic @ 10am and Show @ 3pm

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
vOC

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SIG

1/31/2015

Central Mountain HS

11.01 @
57 €D
54 €

12.21 @
63 €D
60 €D

9.21 @
48 €D
45 €D

11.08 @
58 €D
54 €D

11.22 @
60 €D
54 €

54.73
0.0
54.73

{st

Tyrone HS

10.74 €D
55 €D
53 €D

11.34 €D
58 €D
56 €D

8.94 €D
46 €D
44 €D

10.68 €&
56 €D
52 €D

10.42 €D
56 €D
50 €D

52.12
0.0

52.12
2nd



Evaluation Day @ Bellefonte HS - Clinic @ 10am and Show @ 3pm

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

1/31/2015

1t

Guard: SAG Guard: IAG
St Marys HS Penn State Eclipse
13.21 14.48 @
68 €D 75 €D
65 €D 71 €D
12.69 @ 12.49 @
68 €D 67 €D
61 €D 60 €D
11.5 €@ 12 €
59 €D 62 €D
56 €D 58 €
13.2 €@ 14
68 €B 72 €D
64 €0 68 €D
12.5 @ 14.1 @
64 €D 726D
61 €D 69 €D
63.1 67.07
0.0 0.0
63.1 67.07

yst



